Sparklet 3G Modem
Commercial & Industrial
Communication technology is evolving rapidly with very short
innovation cycles, thus the importance of making the right
technical choice that ensures flexibility and adaptability of the
chosen solution to secure the long term investment of meters.
The Sparklet modem is dedicated to large-scale industrial and
commercial applications, where easy installation and optimized

AND APPROVALS
Regulatory CE, RED (2014/53/UE), RoHS (2015/863/UE)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device part number
ITESPARKLETG5IBAR3 : RS485 with battery
ITESPARKLETG5INBR3 : RS485 without battery
ITESPARKLETG2IBAR3 : RS232 with battery
ITESPARKLETG2INBR3 : RS232 without battery
Join us in creating a more resourceful world.
To learn more visit itron.com
While Itron strives to make the content of its marketing materials as timely and accurate as possible, Itron makes no claims,
promises, or guarantees about the accuracy, completeness, or adequacy of, and expressly disclaims liability for errors and